MUZAFFARNAGAR MEDICAL COLLEGE

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: SEPTEMBER, 2021

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHYSIOLOGY

; 0 g:cM[?ng DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRAPCTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC
2 pm - Human lab - Perimetry
1 All faculty 2020 9/1/2021 Wednesday 4 pm Hemat lab - Haemin crystal - -
8 am - Female Reproductive P
2 Dr. Salman Professor 2020 9/2/2021 Thursday 9 am - - Pysiology Physioanatomy
3 Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 9/2/2021 Thursday ; gz ) - - Sensory tracts 1
2 pm - Human lab - Perimetry
4 All faculty 2020 9/2/2021 Thursday 4 pm Hemat lab - Haemin crystal - -
5 Dr. Rukshar Gaur |Demonstrator 2020 9/3/2021 Friday ?Oa;nm— - Local Hormones -
6 Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 9/3/2021 Friday } ; ir(:);l - - Veshbular apparatus - II
7 Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 9/4/2021 Saturday 8 am - - - Oogenesm. and deve}opment of
9 am primary follicle
8 Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 9/6/2021 Monday ; gi ) - Thyroid Hormones -I -
2 pm - Human lab - Perimetry
9 |All faculty 2020 9/6/2021 Monday 4 pm Hemat lab - Haemin crystal - -
Dr. Tanu 11 am - .
10 Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 9/7/2021 Tuesday 12 noon - - Pain Pathway
2 pm - Human lab -V, VII Cranial nerve
11 |All faculty 2020 9/8/2021 Wednesday 4 pm Hemat lab - Platelet count - -
8 am - Harmonal changes regularing
12 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 9/9/2021 Thursday - -
9 am Menstrual Cycle
13 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 9/9/2021 Thursday ; gz ) - - Sensory tracts 2




2 pm - Human lab -V, VII Cranial nerve
14 |All faculty 2020 9/9/2021 |Thursday 4 pm Hemat lab - Platelet count - -
15 |Dr. Rukshar Gaur |Demonstrator 2020 9/10/2021 |Friday ? Oa;nn; - Posterior Pitutary -
16 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor  |2020 9/10/2021 |Friday 1lam- - - Mechanism of Action of
12 noon Hormones - I
17 |Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 9/11/2021 |Saturday S ZE - - - Uterian n Ovarian cycle
18 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 9/13/2021 |Monday ; gz ) - Thyroid Hormones -II -
2 pm - Human lab -V, VII Cranial nerve
19 |All faculty 2020 9/13/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat lab - Platelet count - -
Dr. Tanu 11 am - .
20 Aggarwal Prof. & Head 2020 9/14/2021 |Tuesday 12 noon - - Analgesia System
2 pm - Human lab - VIII Cranial nerve
21 |All faculty 2020 9/15/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat lab - Revision - -
8 - .
22 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 9/16/2021 |Thursday 9 Zi B - Physiology of Pregnancy
23 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor |2020 9/16/2021 |Thursday ; gi ) - - Motor tract - 1
2 pm - Human lab - VIII Cranial Nerve
24 |All faculty 2020 9/16/2021 |Thursday 4 pm Hemat lab - Revision - -
25 |Dr. Rukshar Gaur |Demonstrator 2020 9/17/2021 |Friday ? Oa;nm— - Adrenal Medulla
26 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 9/17/2021 |Friday 1lam- - - Mechanism of Action of

12 noon

Hormones - 1




8 am -

27 |Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 9/18/2021 |Saturday 9 am - - Contraceptive Physiology
28 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 9/20/2021 |Monday ; g$ ) - Thyroid Hormones -III -
2 pm - Human lab - VIII Cranial Nerve
29 |All faculty 2020 9/20/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat lab - Revision - -
30 |Dr-Tanu Prof. & Head 2020 9/21/2021 |Tuesday 1lam - - - Ascending tracks - I
Aggarwal 12 noon
Human lab -IX, X, XI, XII,
2 pm - Cranial Nerve
31 |All faculty 2020 9/22/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat lab - Instruments of - -
Experimental lab
32 |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 9/23/2021 |Thursday S 22 ) - - Sexual Differentiation
33 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 9/23/2021 |Thursday ; gi ) - - Motor tract - 2
Human lab -IX, X, XI, XII,
2 pm - Cranial Nerve
34 |All faculty 2020 9/23/2021 |Thursday 4 pm Hemat lab - Instruments of - -
Experimental lab
35 |Dr. Rukshar Gaur |Demonstrator 2020 9/24/2021 |Friday ? Oazln; - Fetal Circulation -
. . . 11 am - .
36 |Dr. Sharvi Assistant Professor 2020 9/24/2021 |Friday 12 noon - - Pitutary gland - I
37 |Dr. Gunjan Demonstrator 2020 9/25/2021 |Saturday Z zz ) - - Adrenal Cortical Harmones 1
38 |Akanksha Demonstrator 2020 9/27/2021 |Monday ; EE ) - Para thyroid hormones -
Human lab -IX, X, XI, XII,
2 pm - Cranial Nerve
39 |All faculty 2020 9/27/2021 |Monday 4 pm Hemat lab - Instruments of - -

Experimental lab




40 |Dr-Tanu Prof. & Head 2020 9/28/2021 |Tuesday 1lam - - Ascending tracks - II
Aggarwal 12 noon

2 om - Human lab -Vital capacity

41 |All faculty 2020 9/29/2021 |Wednesday 4 pm Hemat lab - Experimental -
P graphs

42  |Dr. Salman Professor 2020 9/30/2021 |Thursday 2 Zi i - Adrenal Cortical 2
43 |Dr. Bhawana Associate Professor 2020 9/30/2021 |Thursday ; Ez ) - Motor tract - 3

2 om - Human lab -Vital capacity
44 |All faculty 2020 9/30/2021 |Thursday 4 gm Hemat lab - Experimental -

graphs




